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1 CSE 18501A0505 ATMURI VENKATA SAI RAGHUNATH Accenture

2 CSE 18501A0511 BASVA ANUDEEP Accenture

3 CSE 18501A0518 BURRA MEGHANA Accenture

4 CSE 18501A0521 ADARSH CHATRAGADDA Accenture

5 CSE 18501A0523 RISHITHA CHERUKURI Accenture

6 CSE 18501A0524 CHINNI DURGA AKHILA Accenture

7 CSE 18501A0526 DANDABATHINA RIHITHA FRANKLIN Accenture

8 CSE 18501A0527 DANDAMUDI LASYA Accenture

9 CSE 18501A0530 JYOTHI PRIYANKA DUDAKA Accenture

10 CSE 18501A0535 GODAVARTHI ROOPASRI SAI VARSHITHA Accenture

11 CSE 18501A0538 GOTTIPATI BRAHMINI Accenture

12 CSE 18501A0543 ISHWARYA NARLA Accenture

13 CSE 18501A0545 Rohith Kumar Jayana Accenture

14 CSE 18501A0550 KANURI SIVA VENKATA CHARITHA Accenture

15 CSE 18501A0553 NAVYA KESANI Accenture

16 CSE 18501A0562 KUDARAVALLI V N SUBHA TARANI Accenture

17 CSE 18501A0568 SPANDANA MALLEMPATI Accenture

18 CSE 18501A0570 KAVITHA MANDALA Accenture

19 CSE 18501A0575 BINDU VARDHANI MARRAPU Accenture

20 CSE 18501A0578 YASWANTH SAI MOGILI Accenture

21 CSE 18501A0579 MOHAMMAD ARFEEN Accenture

22 CSE 18501A0586 SRI DURGA NEELAPU Accenture

23 CSE 18501A0588 VIJAY RATNA SRAVATH PARRE Accenture

24 CSE 18501A0591 PARVATHANENI SAI SIDDHARTHA Accenture

25 CSE 18501A0593 PENUGONDA SIVA VENKATA SAI ROHITH Accenture

26 CSE 18501A05A1 SANA Muthaharunnisa SHAIK Accenture

27 CSE 18501A05A8 SRAVYA THOGARAM Accenture

28 CSE 18501A05A9 THOTA BHARGAVI Accenture

29 CSE 18501A05B0 TIRUNAGARI TULASI SAI VENKATA PAVAN KUMAR Accenture

30 CSE 18501A05B1 NAVYA VANUKURU Accenture

31 CSE 18501A05B2 VEERANKI VAISHNAVI Accenture

32 CSE 18501A05B6 VENKATA NAGASAI GOWTHAMI CHERUVU Accenture

33 CSE 18501A05B7 MOUNIKA RAVALI VUNDEMODALU Accenture

34 CSE 18501A05B8 PRIYANKA VUYYURU Accenture

35 CSE 18501A05B9 NV SAI BHARGAVA YARRAPATHRUNI Accenture

36 CSE 19505A0503 KATRAGADDA GAYATRI Accenture

37 CSE 18501A0554 KODALI NAGA VIGNESWARI Advanced

38 CSE 18501A0574 veeranna chowdary manyam Amazon

39 CSE 18501A0581 MUNAGALA ABHINAV Amazon

40 CSE 18501A0586 SRI DURGA NEELAPU Amazon

41 CSE 18501A0547 KAGITHA PANDU RANGA PAVAN APISCRO

42 CSE 18501A0501 Gafoor Abdul Capgemini

43 CSE 18501A0503 Srujana Lakshmi Athi Capgemini
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44 CSE 18501A0510 BANDI VENKATA SAI SAKETH Capgemini

45 CSE 18501A0511 BASVA ANUDEEP Capgemini

46 CSE 18501A0514 Lavanya Bhupathi Capgemini

47 CSE 18501A0520 NAGASUPRIYA CHALLA Capgemini

48 CSE 18501A0522 Manikanta Rohith Chatrathi Capgemini

49 CSE 18501A0528 DARNASI PRASANTHI Capgemini

50 CSE 18501A0529 DHARANIKOTA JASWANTH BABU Capgemini

51 CSE 18501A0540 Anvesh Gummadi Capgemini

52 CSE 18501A0542 Gunti Sankara Sai Capgemini

53 CSE 18501A0545 Rohith Kumar Jayana Capgemini

54 CSE 18501A0546 KADAMATI JAYA PHANIDRA SAI Capgemini

55 CSE 18501A0549 KANDULA AMBIKA Capgemini

56 CSE 18501A0557 KONATHAM NAGA JOGENDRA BABU Capgemini

57 CSE 18501A0559 Keerthi Koritepati Capgemini

58 CSE 18501A0566 Sreya Majeti Capgemini

59 CSE 18501A0573 Jathin chowdary Manne Capgemini

60 CSE 18501A0574 veeranna chowdary manyam Capgemini

61 CSE 18501A0575 BINDU VARDHANI MARRAPU Capgemini

62 CSE 18501A0577 Sai Krishna Nikhitha Mikkilineni Capgemini

63 CSE 18501A0582 Keerthi Musunuru Capgemini

64 CSE 18501A0583 Myneni Sai Meghana Capgemini

65 CSE 18501A05A0 SETTINENI SAMYUKTHA Capgemini

66 CSE 18501A05A6 TAYYABA SHAHEEN Capgemini

67 CSE 18501A05B0 TIRUNAGARI TULASI SAI VENKATA PAVAN KUMAR Capgemini

68 CSE 18501A05B2 VEERANKI VAISHNAVI Capgemini

69 CSE 18501A05B4 Vemulapalli Jasmika Capgemini

70 CSE 18501A05B7 MOUNIKA RAVALI VUNDEMODALU Capgemini

71 CSE 18501A0502 ARAVAPALLI NAGA SRI CTS (Genc Elevate)

72 CSE 18501A0508 BALLA NITESH CTS (Genc Elevate)

73 CSE 18501A0510 BANDI VENKATA SAI SAKETH CTS (Genc Elevate)

74 CSE 18501A0511 BASVA ANUDEEP CTS (Genc Elevate)

75 CSE 18501A0519 CHALASANI SAI HARSHA VARDHAN CTS (Genc Elevate)

76 CSE 18501A0529 DHARANIKOTA JASWANTH BABU CTS (Genc Elevate)

77 CSE 18501A0532 Sowmya Eda CTS (Genc Elevate)

78 CSE 18501A0535 GODAVARTHI ROOPASRI SAI VARSHITHA CTS (Genc Elevate)

79 CSE 18501A0537 GORREPATI SUSHMITHA CTS (Genc Elevate)

80 CSE 18501A0549 KANDULA AMBIKA CTS (Genc Elevate)

81 CSE 18501A0550 KANURI SIVA VENKATA CHARITHA CTS (Genc Elevate)

82 CSE 18501A0555 kolli Gnana sai sree CTS (Genc Elevate)

83 CSE 18501A0557 KONATHAM NAGA JOGENDRA BABU CTS (Genc Elevate)

84 CSE 18501A0563 Kunchala yuva narasimha raju CTS (Genc Elevate)

85 CSE 18501A0565 MADINENI MADHAV CTS (Genc Elevate)

86 CSE 18501A0570 KAVITHA MANDALA CTS (Genc Elevate)

87 CSE 18501A0574 veeranna chowdary manyam CTS (Genc Elevate)

88 CSE 18501A0575 BINDU VARDHANI MARRAPU CTS (Genc Elevate)
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89 CSE 18501A0578 YASWANTH SAI MOGILI CTS (Genc Elevate)

90 CSE 18501A0579 MOHAMMAD ARFEEN CTS (Genc Elevate)

91 CSE 18501A0586 SRI DURGA NEELAPU CTS (Genc Elevate)

92 CSE 18501A0591 PARVATHANENI SAI SIDDHARTHA CTS (Genc Elevate)

93 CSE 18501A0593 PENUGONDA SIVA VENKATA SAI ROHITH CTS (Genc Elevate)

94 CSE 18501A0594 POLAVARAPU SAKETH CTS (Genc Elevate)

95 CSE 18501A05A0 SETTINENI SAMYUKTHA CTS (Genc Elevate)

96 CSE 18501A05B0 TIRUNAGARI TULASI SAI VENKATA PAVAN KUMAR CTS (Genc Elevate)

97 CSE 18501A05B9 NV SAI BHARGAVA YARRAPATHRUNI CTS (Genc Elevate)

98 CSE 18501A05C0 Yaswanth Kumar Bethu CTS (Genc Elevate)

99 CSE 19505A0509 SAMITI KANAKA MAHA LAKSHMI CTS (Genc Elevate)

100 CSE 18501A0528 DARNASI PRASANTHI CTS (Genc Next)

101 CSE 18501A0571 MANDAVA SAI ROOPESH CTS (Genc Next)

102 CSE 18501A0581 MUNAGALA ABHINAV CTS (Genc Next)

103 CSE 18501A0587 PADAMATA SAI PAVAN CTS (Genc Next)

104 CSE 18501A05A6 TAYYABA SHAHEEN CTS (Genc Next)

105 CSE 19505A0511 TUNGALA VEERENDRA SARADHI CTS (Genc Next)

106 CSE 18501A0503 Srujana Lakshmi Athi CTS (GenC)

107 CSE 18501A0514 Lavanya Bhupathi CTS (Genc)

108 CSE 18501A0518 BURRA MEGHANA CTS (GenC)

109 CSE 18501A0520 NAGASUPRIYA CHALLA CTS (GenC)

110 CSE 18501A0523 RISHITHA CHERUKURI CTS (GenC)

111 CSE 18501A0524 CHINNI DURGA AKHILA CTS (GenC)

112 CSE 18501A0527 DANDAMUDI LASYA CTS (GenC)

113 CSE 18501A0533 Sravya teja Eda CTS (GenC)

114 CSE 18501A0536 GOGULAMUDI SOUMYA CTS (GenC)

115 CSE 18501A0538 GOTTIPATI BRAHMINI CTS (GenC)

116 CSE 18501A0540 Anvesh Gummadi CTS (GenC)

117 CSE 18501A0542 Gunti Sankara Sai CTS (GenC)

118 CSE 18501A0543 ISHWARYA NARLA CTS (GenC)

119 CSE 18501A0544 JAGABATTULA DIVYA CTS (GenC)

120 CSE 18501a0556 KONA SRAVYA CTS (GenC)

121 CSE 18501a0558 KONDEPATI MAHESH CTS (GenC)

122 CSE 18501A0561 KOTHAPALLI SHANMUGA SAI PRASAD CTS (GenC)

123 CSE 18501A0566 Sreya Majeti CTS (GenC)

124 CSE 18501A0569 MAMIDI NAGA VENKATA SRI KARTHIK CTS (GenC)

125 CSE 18501A0572 MANGALAPURAM PADMINI CTS (GenC)

126 CSE 18501A0577 Sai Krishna Nikhitha Mikkilineni CTS (GenC)

127 CSE 18501A0584 NADA HERALD BILLY JOEL CTS (GenC)

128 CSE 18501A0589 PARUCHURI SAI SIVA PAVAN CTS (GenC)

129 CSE 18501A0595 PULI HARSHITHA CTS (GenC)

130 CSE 18501A05B4 Vemulapalli Jasmika CTS (GenC)

131 CSE 18501A05B6 VENKATA NAGASAI GOWTHAMI CHERUVU CTS (GenC)

132 CSE 18501A05A0 SETTINENI SAMYUKTHA Deloittee

133 CSE 18501A0593 PENUGONDA SIVA VENKATA SAI ROHITH EPAM RD
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134 CSE 18501A05B8 PRIYANKA VUYYURU EPAM RD

135 CSE 18501A0512 BAYANA DINESH BABU Hexaware Technologies

136 CSE 18501A0513 BEZAWADA DEEPIKA Hexaware Technologies

137 CSE 18501A0539 GUDDEPOGU SAMATHA Hexaware Technologies

138 CSE 18501A0554 KODALI NAGA VIGNESWARI Hexaware Technologies

139 CSE 18501A05A2 SHAIK TASSNIM KOUSAR Hexaware Technologies

140 CSE 18501A05B5 VEMURI BHAVYA Hexaware Technologies

141 CSE 18501A0505 ATMURI VENKATA SAI RAGHUNATH Hitachi Vantara

142 CSE 18501A0510 BANDI VENKATA SAI SAKETH Hitachi Vantara

143 CSE 18501A0549 KANDULA AMBIKA Hitachi Vantara

144 CSE 18501A0550 KANURI SIVA VENKATA CHARITHA Hitachi Vantara

145 CSE 18501A0557 KONATHAM NAGA JOGENDRA BABU Hitachi Vantara

146 CSE 18501A0554 KODALI NAGA VIGNESWARI HSBC

147 CSE 18501A05A1 SANA Muthaharunnisa SHAIK HSBC

148 CSE 18501A0515 MANOGNA  BIJJAM IBM

149 CSE 18501A0507 BALEBOINA MOHAN KRISHNA Infosys

150 CSE 18501A0551 KARLAPUDI MOHAN SRI VISHNU Infosys

151 CSE 18501A0578 YASWANTH SAI MOGILI Infosys

152 CSE 18501A0588 VIJAY RATNA SRAVATH PARRE Infosys

153 CSE 18501A05B3 V Harshitha Infosys

154 CSE 18501A0526 DANDABATHINA RIHITHA FRANKLIN Infosys-Hackwith Infy 

155 CSE 18501A0546 KADAMATI JAYA PHANIDRA SAI Infosys-Hackwith Infy 

156 CSE 18501A0571 MANDAVA SAI ROOPESH Infosys-Hackwith Infy 

157 CSE 18501A0574 veeranna chowdary manyam Infosys-Hackwith Infy 

158 CSE 18501A0588 VIJAY RATNA SRAVATH PARRE Infosys-Hackwith Infy 

159 CSE 18501A05B4 Vemulapalli Jasmika Infosys-Hackwith Infy 

160 CSE 18501A05B6 VENKATA NAGASAI GOWTHAMI CHERUVU Infosys-Hackwith Infy 

161 CSE 18501A05B8 PRIYANKA VUYYURU Infosys-Hackwith Infy 

162 CSE 18501A0587 PADAMATA SAI PAVAN Infosys-Infy TQ

163 CSE 18501A05A5 SURE ADITYA VARDAN SAI KIRAN Jio

164 CSE 18501A05A0 SETTINENI SAMYUKTHA Juspay

165 CSE 18501A0567 MAKINENI SURYA TEJA Lumen Technologies

166 CSE 18501A0508 BALLA NITESH MAQ Software

167 CSE 18501A0529 DHARANIKOTA JASWANTH BABU MAQ Software

168 CSE 18501A0535 GODAVARTHI ROOPASRI SAI VARSHITHA MAQ Software

169 CSE 18501A0545 Rohith Kumar Jayana MAQ Software

170 CSE 18501A0546 KADAMATI JAYA PHANIDRA SAI MAQ Software

171 CSE 18501A0574 veeranna chowdary manyam MAQ Software

172 CSE 18501A05A0 SETTINENI SAMYUKTHA MAQ Software

173 CSE 18501A0517 BODA VENKATA SAI KRISHNA BAPIRAJU KUMAR Mindtree

174 CSE 18501A0542 Gunti Sankara Sai Mindtree

175 CSE 19505A0506 OLETI PRASANNA PRAVALLIKA Mindtree

176 CSE 18501A0507 BALEBOINA MOHAN KRISHNA NTT Data

177 CSE 18501A0596 PYDIMUKKALA SARAYU NTT Data

178 CSE 18501A05A5 SURE ADITYA VARDAN SAI KIRAN QualityKiosk Technologies
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179 CSE 18501A05B3 V Harshitha QualityKiosk Technologies

180 CSE 18501A0529 DHARANIKOTA JASWANTH BABU TCS (Digital)

181 CSE 18501A0537 GORREPATI SUSHMITHA TCS (Digital)

182 CSE 18501A0538 GOTTIPATI BRAHMINI TCS (Digital)

183 CSE 18501A0542 Gunti Sankara Sai TCS (Digital)

184 CSE 18501A0569 MAMIDI NAGA VENKATA SRI KARTHIK TCS (Digital)

185 CSE 18501A0505 ATMURI VENKATA SAI RAGHUNATH TCS (Ninja)

186 CSE 18501A0513 BEZAWADA DEEPIKA TCS (Ninja)

187 CSE 18501A0514 Lavanya Bhupathi TCS (Ninja)

188 CSE 18501A0515 MANOGNA  BIJJAM TCS (Ninja)

189 CSE 18501A0518 BURRA MEGHANA TCS (Ninja)

190 CSE 18501A0524 CHINNI DURGA AKHILA TCS (Ninja)

191 CSE 18501A0526 DANDABATHINA RIHITHA FRANKLIN TCS (Ninja)

192 CSE 18501A0530 JYOTHI PRIYANKA DUDAKA TCS (Ninja)

193 CSE 18501A0539 GUDDEPOGU SAMATHA TCS (Ninja)

194 CSE 18501A0547 KAGITHA PANDU RANGA PAVAN TCS (Ninja)

195 CSE 18501A0552 KAZA SATWIK TCS (Ninja)

196 CSE 18501a0558 KONDEPATI MAHESH TCS (Ninja)

197 CSE 18501A0576 MEDISETTY DEVA HARSHA TCS (Ninja)

198 CSE 18501A0578 YASWANTH SAI MOGILI TCS (Ninja)

199 CSE 18501A0579 MOHAMMAD ARFEEN TCS (Ninja)

200 CSE 18501A0586 SRI DURGA NEELAPU TCS (Ninja)

201 CSE 18501A0588 VIJAY RATNA SRAVATH PARRE TCS (Ninja)

202 CSE 18501A0590 PARUPUDI DHANA LAKSHMI TCS (Ninja)

203 CSE 18501A0591 PARVATHANENI SAI SIDDHARTHA TCS (Ninja)

204 CSE 18501A0592 PATNALA YUVA MAHALAKSHMI TCS (Ninja)

205 CSE 18501A0593 PENUGONDA SIVA VENKATA SAI ROHITH TCS (Ninja)

206 CSE 18501A0595 PULI HARSHITHA TCS (Ninja)

207 CSE 18501A05A1 SANA Muthaharunnisa SHAIK TCS (Ninja)

208 CSE 18501a05a4 SRIHASA  DAVULURI TCS (Ninja)

209 CSE 18501A05B0 TIRUNAGARI TULASI SAI VENKATA PAVAN KUMAR TCS (Ninja)

210 CSE 18501A05B6 VENKATA NAGASAI GOWTHAMI CHERUVU TCS (Ninja)

211 CSE 18501A05B8 PRIYANKA VUYYURU TCS (Ninja)

212 CSE 18501A05C0 Yaswanth Kumar Bethu TCS (Ninja)

213 CSE 18501A0560 K. SAHITHYA TECH MAHINDRA

214 CSE 18501A0534 GARIKAPATI SRI SAI DURGA PRASAD UWorld LLC
215 CSE 18501A0544 JAGABATTULA DIVYA Value Labs

216 CSE 18501A0549 KANDULA AMBIKA Value Labs

217 CSE 18501A0569 MAMIDI NAGA VENKATA SRI KARTHIK Value Labs

218 CSE 18501A05B0 TIRUNAGARI TULASI SAI VENKATA PAVAN KUMAR Value Labs

219 CSE 18501A0503 Srujana Lakshmi Athi Virtusa

220 CSE 18501A0518 BURRA MEGHANA Virtusa

221 CSE 18501A0529 DHARANIKOTA JASWANTH BABU Virtusa

222 CSE 18501A0531 DULIPALA GOPI KRISHNA Virtusa

223 CSE 18501A0535 GODAVARTHI ROOPASRI SAI VARSHITHA Virtusa
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224 CSE 18501A0537 GORREPATI SUSHMITHA Virtusa

225 CSE 18501A0538 GOTTIPATI BRAHMINI Virtusa

226 CSE 18501A0555 kolli Gnana sai sree Virtusa

227 CSE 18501A0559 Keerthi Koritepati Virtusa

228 CSE 18501A0568 SPANDANA MALLEMPATI Virtusa

229 CSE 18501A0590 PARUPUDI DHANA LAKSHMI Virtusa

230 CSE 18501A0593 PENUGONDA SIVA VENKATA SAI ROHITH Virtusa

231 CSE 18501A05A1 SANA Muthaharunnisa SHAIK Virtusa

232 CSE 18501A05B7 MOUNIKA RAVALI VUNDEMODALU Virtusa

233 CSE 18501A05B9 NV SAI BHARGAVA YARRAPATHRUNI Virtusa

234 CSE 18501A05C0 Yaswanth Kumar Bethu Virtusa

235 CSE 18501A0521 ADARSH CHATRAGADDA Virtusa Neural Hack

236 CSE 18501A0542 Gunti Sankara Sai Virtusa Neural Hack

237 CSE 18501A0547 KAGITHA PANDU RANGA PAVAN Virtusa Neural Hack

238 CSE 18501A0549 KANDULA AMBIKA Virtusa Neural Hack

239 CSE 18501A0557 KONATHAM NAGA JOGENDRA BABU Virtusa Neural Hack

240 CSE 18501A0564 KURRA YASASWI Virtusa Neural Hack

241 CSE 18501A0569 MAMIDI NAGA VENKATA SRI KARTHIK Virtusa Neural Hack

242 CSE 18501A0578 YASWANTH SAI MOGILI Virtusa Neural Hack

243 CSE 18501A0580 MUKKAMALA TEJA SRI Virtusa Neural Hack

244 CSE 18501A0505 ATMURI VENKATA SAI RAGHUNATH Virtusa Nueralahck

245 CSE 18501A0581 MUNAGALA ABHINAV Virtusa Nueralhack

246 CSE 18501A05B8 PRIYANKA VUYYURU Wallmart Global Tech India

247 CSE 18501A0502 ARAVAPALLI NAGA SRI Wipro

248 CSE 18501A0504 ATLURI SAIRAM Wipro

249 CSE 18501A0505 ATMURI VENKATA SAI RAGHUNATH Wipro

250 CSE 18501A0506 AVANIGADDA TONIKA DEVI Wipro

251 CSE 18501A0511 BASVA ANUDEEP Wipro

252 CSE 18501A0513 BEZAWADA DEEPIKA Wipro

253 CSE 18501A0514 Lavanya Bhupathi Wipro

254 CSE 18501A0515 MANOGNA  BIJJAM Wipro

255 CSE 18501A0517 BODA VENKATA SAI KRISHNA BAPIRAJU KUMAR Wipro

256 CSE 18501A0518 BURRA MEGHANA Wipro

257 CSE 18501A0520 NAGASUPRIYA CHALLA Wipro

258 CSE 18501A0525 CHUNCHU SUSHURTH Wipro

259 CSE 18501A0527 DANDAMUDI LASYA Wipro

260 CSE 18501A0540 Anvesh Gummadi Wipro

261 CSE 18501A0541 GUMMADI GIRIRATNA SAI Wipro

262 CSE 18501A0542 Gunti Sankara Sai Wipro

263 CSE 18501A0544 JAGABATTULA DIVYA Wipro

264 CSE 18501A0547 KAGITHA PANDU RANGA PAVAN Wipro

265 CSE 18501A0549 KANDULA AMBIKA Wipro

266 CSE 18501A0550 KANURI SIVA VENKATA CHARITHA Wipro

267 CSE 18501A0553 NAVYA KESANI Wipro

268 CSE 18501A0554 KODALI NAGA VIGNESWARI Wipro
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269 CSE 18501a0558 KONDEPATI MAHESH Wipro

270 CSE 18501A0559 Keerthi Koritepati Wipro

271 CSE 18501A0561 KOTHAPALLI SHANMUGA SAI PRASAD Wipro

272 CSE 18501A0565 MADINENI MADHAV Wipro

273 CSE 18501A0569 MAMIDI NAGA VENKATA SRI KARTHIK Wipro

274 CSE 18501A0575 BINDU VARDHANI MARRAPU Wipro

275 CSE 18501A0578 YASWANTH SAI MOGILI Wipro

276 CSE 18501A0579 MOHAMMAD ARFEEN Wipro

277 CSE 18501A0580 MUKKAMALA TEJA SRI Wipro

278 CSE 18501A0589 PARUCHURI SAI SIVA PAVAN Wipro

279 CSE 18501A0591 PARVATHANENI SAI SIDDHARTHA Wipro

280 CSE 18501A0592 PATNALA YUVA MAHALAKSHMI Wipro

281 CSE 18501A0593 PENUGONDA SIVA VENKATA SAI ROHITH Wipro

282 CSE 18501A0595 PULI HARSHITHA Wipro

283 CSE 18501A05A1 SANA Muthaharunnisa SHAIK Wipro

284 CSE 18501A05A3 SRI HARRSHA KOLLI Wipro

285 CSE 18501A05A6 TAYYABA SHAHEEN Wipro

286 CSE 18501A05A9 THOTA BHARGAVI Wipro

287 CSE 18501A05B6 VENKATA NAGASAI GOWTHAMI CHERUVU Wipro

288 CSE 18501A05B7 MOUNIKA RAVALI VUNDEMODALU Wipro

289 CSE 19505A0503 KATRAGADDA GAYATRI Wipro

290 CSE 19505A0508 SAARIKI HEMA LATHA Wipro

291 CSE 18501A0518 BURRA MEGHANA Zaggle

292 CSE 18501A0517 BODA VENKATA SAI KRISHNA BAPIRAJU KUMAR Zensar

293 CSE 18501A0552 KAZA SATWIK Zensar

294 CSE 18501A0585 NANNAPANENI JISHITHA VENKATA PHANI SRI Zensar


